901	ûk e	18502050380	802/882 88:81 <b>'33</b> " -	-
*******************	n an	****	- www.ww -	— ********
		Florida Departm Division of Co Public Access	rporations	
		Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please ; number (show	print this page and use it : wn below) on the top and be	as a cover sheet. Type the fax at ottom of all pages of the docume	ıdır at.
		<b>(((H0600013</b> )	7595 3)))	
	Note: DO NOI	hit the REFRESH/RELO/ page. Doing so will generat	AD button on your browser from another cover sheet.	this
	Fax Numbe From: Account N	lame : NATIONS BUSIN Jumber : 120000000238 : (305)591-9448	ESS CENTER, INC.	FILED 06 MAY 25 AMI SELANE MART OF S TALLAHASSEE, F
C	OR AMNE	/RESTATE/COI	RRECT OR O/D RE	العبدلي المراجع
		ETERLAB US	A, CORP.	i na sui Linn ann an Airtean Linn ann an Airtean
	CP	Certificate of Status Certified Copy lage Count stimated Charge	0 1 01 \$43.75	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

T

K

5/18/2006

MAY-25-2006 15:57

P.05/05



May 25, 2006

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

ETERLAB USA, CORP. 303 DUNWOODY LANE HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: ETERLAB USA, CORP. REF: P03000024947

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You still failed to make the correction on the form. Please type or print the correct title of the document as this: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION.

The title of the document must be correct for acceptance.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H06000137595 Letter Number: 206A00036697 MAY-25-2006 15:57

#### P.03/05

### Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation** of

ETERLAB USA, CORP. (Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P03000024947 (Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

# NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

+ORUM AMERICAN CALL, CORP. (Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.")

(A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)

·····		
		2
		OF HAY 25
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LIMASS
		Fight B
		ELE FLORIDE
	·····	

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

P.04/05

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (C

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signature

(By a director, president op other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

TORGE ISAAC LAHAM (Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

### FILING FEE: \$35